Product Catalogue
Builders Hardware
Product Catalogue
Bolts & Nuts
Product Catalogue

Zealand under licence 001124.
RESIDENTIAL EXPOSURE GUIDE
BUILDERS HARDWARE
Weathertight structure such
as deck, floor or roof
Sheltered
Exposed
45°
©Copyright Standards New Zealand. Fig 4.2 from NZS 3604:2011 has been granted permission by Standards New
Zealand under licence 001124.
DURABILITY GUIDE
BUILDERS HARDWARE
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:11
ULTIMATE BRICK TIE - GALVANIZED SIZE PACK QTY CODE
90mm*     250 BTIE90G
90mm* 500 BTIE90G500
115mm* 250 BTIE115G
115mm*    500 BTIE115G500
FOR STEEL FRAMING
90mm* 250 BTIETK90G
90mm* 500 BTIETK90G500
ULTIMATE BRICK TIE - T316 STAINLESS STEEL SIZE PACK QTY CODE
90mm*     250 BTIEX90T
90mm* 500 BTIEX90T500
115mm* 250 BTIEX115T
*Packs are supplied with T17 12g X 35mm Timber screws
*Packs are supplied with self drilling 12g x 35mm metal screws
*Packs are supplied with T17 12g X 35mm Timber screws
Seismically tested for NZ brick home construction.
Brick ties are a critical element of brick veneer construction. The Ultimate Brick Tie
has superior grip tension on all planes of movement, making it the ideal tie for use in
New Zealand’s highly seismic landscape.
Galvanised Ultimate Brick Ties have a 70+ microns coating - 20% over the required standard.
50 Year durability warranty.
Rated EH - Earthquake Heavy. Clearly stamped as NZ standards require.
The only brick tie that meets AS/NZS 2699.1:2000
ULTIMATE BRICK TIE
BUILDERS HARDWARE
BRACING BRACKET KITS- GALVANISED DESCRIPTION PACK QTY CODE
BAG     1 PAIR BHBB
BUCKET* 10 BHBBSB10B
*Packs are supplied with T17 screws and Fortress Screw Bolts M10 x 127mm
Use as a bracing element in framing and timber joists.
M10 x 127mm screw bolt exceeds both minimum 15kN uplift strength into concrete
and the 12kN uplift into timber joists. Screwbolt supplied in Hot dipped Galv.

STRAIGHT “C” 25 BHWDGS
Z & C NAILS - T304 STAINLESS STEEL SIZE PACK QTY CODE
LEFT HAND “Z”     25 BHWDGXL
RIGHT HAND “Z” 25 BHWDGXR
STRAIGHT  “C” 25 BHWDGXS
LH
LH
LH
RH
RH
BUILDERS HARDWARE
BRACE STRAPPING SIZE PACK QTY CODE
25mm x 10m     10m COIL BHBS2510
50mm x 15m 15m COIL BHBS5015
50mm x 30m 30m COIL BHBS5030
WITH TENSIONER
25mm x 30m 30m COIL BHBS2530
TENSIONERS
25mm 10 BHBST25
50mm 5 BHBST50
ANNULAR GROOVED FLAT HEAD NAILS - T304 SIZE PACK QTY CODE
3.3 x 30mm     500g BHNX3330
3.3 x 45mm 500g BHNX3345
SHEET BRACING STRAP SIZE FINISH PACK QTY CODE
300 x 25 x 1.0mm     GALVANISED 10 BHSB300G
400 x 25 x 1.0mm GALVANISED 10 BHSB400G
600 x 25 x 1.0mm GALVANISED 10 BHSB600G
300 x 25 x 1.0mm     STAINLESS STEEL 10 BHSBSX300
400 x 25 x 1.0mm STAINLESS STEEL 10 BHSBSX400
600 x 25 x 1.0mm STAINLESS STEEL 10 BHSBSX600
BUILDERS HARDWARE
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:17
MULTI GRIPS SIZE PACK QTY CODE
93mm     GALVANISED 50 BHMG93G
114mm GALVANISED 50 BHMG114G
93mm     T304 STAINLESS 50 BHMGX93
114mm T304 STAINLESS 50 BHMGX114
125mm T304 STAINLESS 50 BHMGX125
DIAGONAL CLEATS - GALVANISED SIZE PACK QTY CODE
240mm LEFT     1 BHDCLG
240mm RIGHT 1 BHDCRG
BUILDING PAPER GRIPPERS DESCRIPTION PACK QTY CODE

CPC L BRACKET - GALVANISED SIZE PACK QTY CODE
47 X 40mm     25 BHLBRACKET47G
86 X 80mm 25 BHLBRACKET8680G
86 X 40mm 25 BHLBRACKET86G
16kN CPC TRUSS KIT CONTAINS QTY CODE
CPC 86 2 BHCPC868016KN
3.15 X 30 GALV NAILS 16
14g X 75mm T17 TIMBER SCREWS 8
9kN CPC TRUSS KIT CONTAINS QTY CODE
CPC 40     2 BHCPC86409KN
3.15 X 30 GALV NAILS 8
14g X 75mm T17 TIMBER SCREWS 4
BUILDERS HARDWARE
JOIST GRIPPA - STAINLESS STEEL DESCRIPTION PACK QTY CODE
READY TO INSTALL* 20 BHJGBX20
READY TO INSTALL* 50 BHJGBX50
STUD STRAP - GALVANISED SIZE PACK QTY CODE
195mm     1 BHSS195G
JOIST HANGERS - GALVANISED SIZE SUITABLE FOR PACK QTY CODE
47 x 95mm     GAUGE TIMBER ?? BHJH4795G
47 x 120mm GAUGE TIMBER 25 BHJH47120G
47 x 180mm GAUGE TIMBER 25 BHJH47180G
52 x 120mm     ROUGH SAWN 25 BHJH52120G
52 x 180mm ROUGH SAWN 25 BHJH52180G
95 x 165mm     DOUBLE ?? BHJH95165G
JOIST HANGERS - STAINLESS STEEL SIZE PACK QTY CODE
47 x 120mm     T304 25 BHJHX47120
47 x 180mm T304 25 BHJHX47180
47 x 120mm     T316 25 BHJHX47120T
47 x 180mm T316 25 BHJHX47180T
*INCLUDES: JOIST GRIPPA BRACKETS, T17 HEX SCREWS AND
ANNULAR GROOVED NAILS FOR FULL INSTALLATION.
The Joist Grippa bracket is an alternative fixing solution to the current
NZS3604 coach screw fixing of joists to boundary joists on timber